
47 D.—l

APPENDIX
C.

SCHEDULE
of

Contracts
current
oh

the
1st

April,
1909,

and
Contractsentered

into
by
the

Public
Works

Department
during
the
Year
ended

31st
March,

1910.

Date
of Contract.

Lines
of

Railway
and

Branches.

]Name
of
Contractor.

Contract to
be completed.

Date Contract
was completed.

i'

Amount of Contract.
Remarks.]

Name
of
Contract.

RAILWAYS.

£

s.d.
Feb.
In.

1909
Kawakawa-Grahanitown ..Three

Platelayers'
Cottages,

Kamarama..H.G.Foster
..

June
10.
1909

June
19,
1909
1,219
0

0..25,
„.. ..Grahamtown

'Wharf
....

D.
McLean
and
Co...Feb.
25,

1911

..
17,675
0

0

25.
..
,...Supply

of
Ironbark
Telephone-pole."

..J.
W.
Wallace
and
Co...Aug.
25,

1909

..
354
5

0

Mar.
25.....Station

Buildings,
Towai......H.
G.

Foster.. ..June
25,
„,

Aug.
7,

1909
602
0

0

April
26,
„..Supply

of
Hardwood
Timber
for

Bridges..S.
Brown
(Limited)..Oct.
26,
„

Oct.
26,

„
936
15
1

Mar.
13.1908

North
Auckland..Land
Plan
Survey......A.
L.

Foster
....Aug.
13.1908

..
253
15
0

April
29,

.,......Hardwood
Timber
for

Bridges.. ..J.
W.

Wallace
and
Co.

Oct.
29,
„
!

June
10,
1909
1,510
4
11

Oct.
19.

..

.... ..Erection
of
Te
Hana

Bridge
and
Wharf. .Brown
and
Sons.. ..July
19.
1909

..
1,618
1

6

Aiii.
4.

„

„

Te
Hana
Station

Buildings.. ..W.
Brown
and
Sons..Dec.
4.

„
■

Dec.
20,

1909
509
14
11

Nov.
10.1907

Gisbome-Rotorua....!Erection
of
Waikohu
Brii
I_.. ..P.

McLaughlin
and
Co...Sept.
16.
1908

April
30.

„
8,174
12
6

Feb.
12.1910

„.. ..Otoko
Viaduct...... ..G.
W.
Griffiths

and
C

May
12,
1911

..
11,773
0

0

„
8,

190!)

Stratford-Ongarue..Kiore
Station

Buddings
....
..A.

B.
Burrell

....June
8,

1909
June
26,

1909
866
0

0

June
24,
„

„..Supply
of
Hardwood
Piles
and
Timber..S.
Brown

(Limited)
..Sept.

24,
„

Dec.
15,
„

216
0
8

Ilea
S.

„

„

..
..Te

Wera
Station-buildings.. ..J.
W.

Boon

....
April
8,
1910

..
1,700
0
0

Max
28.

..
Blenheim-Waipara

(North
End)
j

Supply
of
Hardwood
Timber
for

Flaxbourne
E.
F.
Broad....Sept.
28,

1909
Nov.
6,

1909
407
3
10

Bridges

Aug.
It,

.,

,.

„

Kaparu
Station

Buildings......Ward
and
Sons....Nov.
6.

„
'<

Mar.
24.

1910
697
13
7

Oct
II....,„Platelayers'

Cottages,
Hauwai

and
Ward

Bythell
and
Co...Jan.

11,1910
..

845
0

0

„
11,
„..„jErection

of
Flaxbourne

Bridges.. ..B.
Garnham.. ..Feb.
11,

„..474
11
8

Jan.
8,1910.. ..Hauwai
Station

Buildings....Bythell
and
Co.

..
Mav
8,

„..623
13
0

Feb.
20.
1909..(South

End)
|

Platelayers'
Cottages,
McKenzie
.Section
Hardie

and
Thomson

Ma"v
26,

1909
j

Julv
29,1909
875
0

0

May
19.

....„:Waiau-ua
Bridge..

....

..G.
M.

Eraser
..

Nov.
19,

1910:'..20,467
4

0

Jan.
0.1910..„|Mina
Station

Buddings
....
..H.Green......June

6,

„

..
2,380
3

9

Feb.
12.
„

Midland
(Reefton
Inangahua)..'.Supply
of
Hardwood
Timber
and
Piles..S.
Brown
(Limited)

Aug.
12,

„

..
622
19
9

Aug.
i.

1907

„
(Otira
End)..Otira
Tunnel

.......).McLean
and
Sons..Aug.

1.1912..599.794
0

0

July
II... ..(Broken

River
toJBealey)
;

Sloven's
Creek
Viaduct

......(1.
M.

Fraser.. ..Mar.
11,
1909
i

Feb.
11,1910

21,451
3

0

Feb.
10,1909
..
,.

Two
Platelayers'

Cottages,
Cass

Section

Paynter
and
Hamilton

..May
10,

„
May

10,1909
1.043

12
0

Mar.
8,1910

,...Supply
of

Fencing
Material,
CasslSection..New

Zealand
Farmers'(

'o-n|>era-
May
31,1910:

..
298
19
2

tive
Association
of
Canter-

bury
(Limited)

Is.
..
„..Land

Plan
Survey......C.

Hastings
Bridge.. ..Aug.
18,

„

..
135
0

0

5,1908
Westport-Inangahua....Erection
of
Orawaiti

Bridges..H.
Langc.. ..Dec.
5,

1908
May
5,

1909
1,139
0
11

3,

„

Ngahere-Blackball....„
Soldier's
and

Ford's
Creeks
Bridges
W.
G.

Mouat....Julv
16,

„
„

15,

„
1,713
9
10

Jan.
22,1909

„

.....Station
Buildings,
Ngahere
."

..R.
Mordaunt....May
22,

1909
i

Oct.
5,

„
884
15
8 ..IO.I910

,.

....
„

BlackbaU
(No.
3

Contract)..
Kelsall
and
Son....„10,1910

..
1,410
11
6 ..II.„.,....„and

Cottage,
Blackball
(No.
E.
and
W.
Sweetman..„11,

„

..
779
2

0

2

Contract)

Feb.
21,

„

„

....Five
Platelayers'

Cottages,
Blackball

..A.
Cundy

....
..June

21,
„

..
1,202
17
6

.Sept.
21.

1908
Greymouth -Point

Elizabeth
Platelayer's

Cottage,
Dunollie

....
E.
and
W.

Sweetman
..Dec.

19,1908
April
14,
1909

398
7

6

Assigned
to$3.
am

R.
Atkinson.
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